
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA1

21-092

21-091

21-117

Summary for 'Type' = AAA 1 (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

21-085

21-093

21-078

21-084

21-103

21-083

21-114

21-110

21-116

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (9 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

21-105

4/13/2021

4/13/2021

4/27/2021

4/12/2021

4/13/2021

4/12/2021

4/12/2021

4/22/2021

4/12/2021

4/26/2021

4/23/2021

4/26/2021

4/22/2021

16CURLEYCIRCLELOT8

18CURLEYCIRCLELOT9

15 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 12

22 JACKSON ST

45 WASHINGTON ST.

6 McDOWELL ST.

71 NASHUA ST

21 MOUNT LAUREL CIR.

12HIBISCUSLN

54 WASHINGTON ST

42 JACKSON ST

9 NASHUA ST UNIT 2

12 ROBBINS RD,

$240,000.00

$275,000.00

$215,000.00

$730,000.00

48.79%

$17,000.00

$8,500.00

$90,000.00

$10,000.00

$26,000.00

$1,018.79

$20,000.00

$14,492.73

$25,000.00

$212,011.52

14.17%

$0.00

$3,033.00

$3,450.00

$2,649.00

$9,132.00

46.05%

$212.50

$125.00

$1,125.00

$125.00

$325.00

$125.00

$250.00

$187.50

$312.00

$2,787.00

14.06%

$0.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

21-107 4/22/2021

21-106 4/22/2021

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM
21-080 4/12/2021

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

FFFF

21-104 4/22/2021

21-101 4/15/2021

Summary for 'Type' = FFFF (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

21-082 4/12/2021

21-088 4/12/2021

21-109 4/23/2021

21-095 4/15/2021

21-099 4/15/2021

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

48 FLETCHER ST

50 WEST MAIN ST.

$0.00

$0.00

90 NEMCO WAY

36 QUAIL RUN

44 HEMLOCK DR.

1 STANDISH AVE.

4 LITTLETON RD

45 SANDY POND RD

5 DOUG RD.

15FITCHBURGRD.

$0.00

0.00%

$204,000.00

$204,000.00

13.63%

$12,250.00

$5,000.00

$17,250.00

1.15%

$13,000.00

$99,000.00

$18,900.00

$15,181.00

$4,500.00

$150,581.00

10.06%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$2,856.00

$2,856.00

14.40%

$75.00

$75.00

$150.00

0.76%

$75.00

$1,386.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$1,686.00

8.50%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

INSUL

21-086 4/12/2021

21-079 4/12/2021

21-089 4/12/2021

21-087 4/12/2021

21-096 4/15/2021

21-112 4/26/2021

21-113 4/26/2021

21-115 4/26/2021

21-111 4/26/2021

21-097 4/15/2021

21-090 4/12/2021

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (11 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

21-102 4/22/2021

21-081 4/12/2021

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

21-100 4/15/2021

21-094 4/13/2021

21-098 4/15/2021

54 PLEASANT ST

46 WESTFORD RD.

11 PINGRY WAY

19 HIGHLAND AVE

28 HIGH ST.

91 SNAKE HILL RD.

195 WOODLAND WAY

49 GROTON SHIRLEY RD.

33 MULBERRY CIR.

38 WILLIAMS ST

24 GROTON SHIRLEY RD.

52 WILLARD ST.

92 WEST MAIN ST.

18ROSEWOODAVE

149 SANDY POND RD

6 WESTERN DRIVE

$4,025.00

$4,000.00

$8,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,813.95

$1,728.75

$4,000.00

$3,900.00

$3,000.00

$3,200.00

$43,667.70

2.92%

$31,800.00

$55,473.00

$87,273.00

5.83%

$30,559.00

$5,877.00

$13,200.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$1,375.00

6.93%

$388.00

$697.00

$1,085.00

5.47%

$382.50

$125.00

$125.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site

21-108 4/23/2021 7PINGRYWAY

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

Monday, May 3, 2021

Estimated Cost Permit Fee

$1,747.00

$51,383.00

3.43%

$1,496,166.22

$125.00

$757.50

3.82%

$19,828.50
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