PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
AAA1					
	21-092	4/13/2021	16 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 8	\$240,000.00	\$3,033.00
	21-091	4/13/2021	18 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 9	\$275,000.00	\$3,450.00
	21-117	4/27/2021	15 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 12	\$215,000.00	\$2,649.00
Summary for	'Type' = AAA1 (3 d	etail records)			
Sum				\$730,000.00	\$9,132.00
Percent of	Total			48.79%	46.05%
BBBB					
	21-085	4/12/2021	22 JACKSON ST	\$17,000.00	\$212.50
	21-093	4/13/2021	45 WASHINGTON ST.	\$8,500.00	\$125.00
	21-078	4/12/2021	6 McDOWELL ST.	\$90,000.00	\$1,125.00
	21-084	4/12/2021	71 NASHUA ST	\$10,000.00	\$125.00
	21-103	4/22/2021	21 MOUNT LAUREL CIR.	\$26,000.00	\$325.00
	21-083	4/12/2021	12 HIBISCUS LN	\$1,018.79	\$125.00
	21-114	4/26/2021	54 WASHINGTON ST	\$20,000.00	\$250.00
	21-110	4/23/2021	42 JACKSON ST	\$14,492.73	\$187.50
	21-116	4/26/2021	9 NASHUA ST UNIT 2	\$25,000.00	\$312.00
Summary for	'Type' = BBBB (9 d	letail records)			
Sum				\$212,011.52	\$2,787.00
Percent of Total				14.17%	14.06%
BUSS					
	21-105	4/22/2021	12 ROBBINS RD,	\$0.00	\$0.00

Monday, May 3, 2021

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	21-107	4/22/2021	48 FLETCHER ST	\$0.00	\$0.00
	21-106	4/22/2021	50 WEST MAIN ST.	\$0.00	\$0.00
Summary for	'Type' = BUSS (3 o	letail records)		,	
Sum				\$0.00	\$0.00
Percent of Total				0.00%	0.00%
COMM					
	21-080	4/12/2021	90 NEMCO WAY	\$204,000.00	\$2,856.00
Summary for	'Type' = COMM (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$204,000.00	\$2,856.00
Percent of	Γotal			13.63%	14.40%
FFFF					
	21-104	4/22/2021	36 QUAIL RUN	\$12,250.00	\$75.00
	21-101	4/15/2021	44 HEMLOCK DR.	\$5,000.00	\$75.00
Summary for	'Type' = FFFF (2 de	etail records)			
Sum				\$17,250.00	\$150.00
Percent of	Γotal			1.15%	0.76%
GGGG					
	21-082	4/12/2021	1 STANDISH AVE.	\$13,000.00	\$75.00
	21-088	4/12/2021	4 LITTLETON RD	\$99,000.00	\$1,386.00
	21-109	4/23/2021	45 SANDY POND RD	\$18,900.00	\$75.00
	21-095	4/15/2021	5 DOUG RD.	\$15,181.00	\$75.00
	21-099	4/15/2021	15 FITCHBURG RD.	\$4,500.00	\$75.00
Summary for	'Type' = GGGG (5	detail records)		,	
Sum				\$150,581.00	\$1,686.00
Percent of Total				10.06%	8.50%

Monday, May 3, 2021

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
INSUL					
	21-086	4/12/2021	54 PLEASANT ST	\$4,025.00	\$125.00
	21-079	4/12/2021	46 WESTFORD RD.	\$4,000.00	\$125.00
	21-089	4/12/2021	11 PINGRY WAY	\$8,000.00	\$125.00
	21-087	4/12/2021	19 HIGHLAND AVE	\$5,000.00	\$125.00
	21-096	4/15/2021	28 HIGH ST.	\$4,000.00	\$125.00
	21-112	4/26/2021	91 SNAKE HILL RD.	\$2,813.95	\$125.00
	21-113	4/26/2021	195 WOODLAND WAY	\$1,728.75	\$125.00
	21-115	4/26/2021	49 GROTON SHIRLEY RD.	\$4,000.00	\$125.00
	21-111	4/26/2021	33 MULBERRY CIR.	\$3,900.00	\$125.00
	21-097	4/15/2021	38 WILLIAMS ST	\$3,000.00	\$125.00
	21-090	4/12/2021	24 GROTON SHIRLEY RD.	\$3,200.00	\$125.00
Summary for	'Type' = INSUL (11	detail records)			
Sum			\$43,667.70	\$1,375.00	
Percent of T	Γotal			2.92%	6.93%
SOLAR					
	21-102	4/22/2021	52 WILLARD ST.	\$31,800.00	\$388.00
	21-081	4/12/2021	92 WEST MAIN ST.	\$55,473.00	\$697.00
Summary for	'Type' = SOLAR (2	detail records)			
Sum				\$87,273.00	\$1,085.00
Percent of 7	Total	*		5.83%	5.47%
WINDOW					
	21-100	4/15/2021	18 ROSEWOOD AVE	\$30,559.00	\$382.50
	21-094	4/13/2021	149 SANDY POND RD	\$5,877.00	\$125.00
	21-098	4/15/2021	6 WESTERN DRIVE	\$13,200.00	\$125.00

Monday, May 3, 2021

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	21-108	4/23/2021	7 PINGRY WAY	\$1,747.00	\$125.00
Summary for '7	ype'= WINDOW	(4 detail records)			
Sum				\$51,383.00	\$757.50
Percent of Total				3.43%	3.82%
Grand Total				\$1,496,166.22	\$19,828.50